
200
270

270
200

60

60

350

30
0

830

60
0

50

90

60

140310

CALDAIA
250 kW
A METANO

RILEVATORE
FUGHE DI GAS

LOCALE
NON UTILIZZATO

LOCALE
NON UTILIZZATO

ARCHIVIO
DOCUMENTI
C.I.<30Kg/mq

0

0

0

0

LOCALE DEPOSITO
DETERGENTI E MATERIALE
PULIZIA
NON COMBUSTIBILE NON INFIAMMABILE

VE
SP

AI
O

h=2,6m

REI 60
60

60

60

60

60

55

40
40 280

430
45

0
40

3012
0

3012
0

3012
0

3012
0

12
0

30

12
0

30

PIANTA PIANO INTERRATO 1/100
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